
Site Date Day Time Topic Instructor

West Seneca October 6 Monday 1 PM

Make A Wish Birthday 
Card Class (Art from the 

Heart) Cindy Solly

West Seneca October 7 Tuesday 10 AM Crazy 1960's Harriet Grayson

West Seneca October 14 Tuesday 11 AM

Inside the DA’s Office: 
Investigation, Prosecution 

and Crime Prevention Gary Ertel

West Seneca October 20 Monday 1 PM

Dreams, Schemes, And 
Machines - The Roaring 

Twenties! Jean Serusa

West Seneca October 22 Wednesday 1 PM
Secrets of Voodoo, 

Revealed! Phillip Stevens

West Seneca October 27 Monday 1 PM
Hypnosis: What it is and 

isn't Lori Ann Redlinski

West Seneca November 3 Monday 1 PM
Positive Attitude (You Can 

Be Better Not Bitter) Sister Judy Beiswanger

West Seneca November 5 Wednesday 9 AM Self Reiki Victoria Szymula

West Seneca November 5 Wednesday 12:30 PM

Rock On! Learn About 
Stones & Craft Your Own 

Bracelet! Jennifer Chowdhury

West Seneca November 7 Friday 1 PM You're gone…now what? James Bardot

West Seneca November 17 Monday 1 PM

Perceptual Illusions: 
Seeing (Is or Is Not) 

Believing John Harrigan

West Seneca November 19 Wednesday 1 PM

Graycliff: Isabelle & 
Darwin Martin's Frank 
Lloyd Wright Designed 

House on Lake Erie Ryan Gravell

West Seneca 1st rd November 20 Thursday 1 PM Puzzle-Palooza UE Staff

West Seneca November 24 Monday 1 PM
Medication Management 

for Seniors Sarah Hopseker

West Seneca December 8 Monday 1 PM Laughter Yoga Wellness Carol Kolerski



West Seneca Final December 18 Thursday 1 PM Puzzle-Palooza UE Staff


